
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 432.
CONT S 725.76 FT, N 60 DEG W 541
W 530.42 FT TO NE'RLY RW SR-25A,

SBA TOWERS INC
851 CONGRESS AVE, C/O TAX DEPT
BOCA RATON, FL 33487

18-3S-17-05048-005

9100 UTILITIES
03

18317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 4.50 38,250 0 0 38,250

STANDARD
2

11,558
2,098
38,250
51,906
7,827
44,079

0
44,079
51,906

0

52,262

1103/2431 7/25/2006 WD Q I 03 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWERCOM EAST COAST L

SBA TOWERS INC

1103/2428 7/12/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T C FLORIDA TOWERS II

TOWERCOM EAST COAST
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000052295 Communications To 75,000 02/11/2025

15575 COMMERCIAL 75 05/25/1999

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 12 REINFO/CON 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 09 WALL UNIT 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

7800 06 240 132.3000 74.09 17,782 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 240

BAS 240 100 240 11,558

240 240 11,558

BAS= W20 S12 E20 N12$.

BAS

20

12

20

12

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 552.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,098

2,098

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 38,250


